

SLP(C)... 2310 OF 2004

ITEM No.14

Court No. 2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...2310/2004
(From the judgement and order dated 23/09/2003 in LPA 788/02
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA

Respondent (s)

I.A.No.1(Appln. for condonation of delay in filing SLP)

With

SLP(C)...CC 2458/2004,SLP(C)...CC 2459/2004,SLP(C)No.4761/2004

Date : 19/03/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mr. V.B. Saharya, Adv.

M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

There shall be interim stay.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Om Prakash)
Court Master

