

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5839/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 23/09/2003 in LPA No. 788/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

S.L.P.(C) NO. 4761 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5840 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP & with prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C) NO. 5841 of 2004

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP & with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/08/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. vishnu B Saharya, Adv.

for M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. H.L.Aggarwal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Place the special leave petitions on a Friday after three weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Om Prakash

Court Master

Court Master