

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2183 OF 2006

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2184 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2185 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2186 of 2006

Date: 14/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu B.Saharaya, Adv.  
M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subodh Markandaya, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.

Respondent-In-Person

Mr. Alok Gupta

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Call after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master