

LITEM NO.111

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2183 OF 2006

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 2184 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2185 of 2006

Civil Appeal NO. 2186 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 19/03/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu B.Saharya, Adv.for
M/S Saharya & Co.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.(Not present)

Respondent-In-Person(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Two weeks' time, as prayed for by the learned counsel for the
DDA, is allowed to file an affidavit stating subsequent
events/development in the matter.List thereafter.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master