

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2183 OF 2006

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2184 of 2006,Civil Appeal NO. 2185 of 2006  
and Civil Appeal NO. 2186 of 2006

Date: 29/04/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya, Adv.  
Mr. Vivek B. Saharya, Adv.  
for M/S Saharya & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.(NP)  
Respondent-In-Person(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

The appeals are disposed of in terms of the  
signed orders.

(Pawan Kumar)  
Court Master  
(signed order is placed on the file)  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
CIVIL APPEAL NO.2183 OF 2006

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY  
APPELLANT

...

VERSUS

PUNEET MEHTA  
RESPONDENT

...

WITH  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.2184, 2185 AND 2186 OF 2006

ORDER

Heard.

By order dated 06.08.2008 it was noted that the concerned respondents were willing to exercise the first option as was indicated by letters dated 11.08.2000/14.08.2000/20.09.2000 and 25.10.2000. Learned counsel for the Delhi Development Authority stated that in case the options as indicated have been exercised the necessary demand letters shall be issued within two to three weeks. In respect of those respondents who have exercised the option and have made the payments then necessary follow up action shall be taken, if not already done.

The appeals are disposed of in the aforesaid terms.

.....J.  
( DR. ARIJIT PASAYAT )

.....J.  
( ASOK KUMAR GANGULY )

NEW DELHI,  
APRIL 29, 2009.